Leadership Development Program
2015 - All Campus

Last Name | First Name | Email Title Department | Phone
CU-Boulder
Buss Amanda amanda.buss@colorado.edu Financial Services Manager Housing & Dining Services Finance Department 303-492-6920
Fell Courtney courtney.fell@colorado.edu Academic Technology Consultant Office of Information Technology 303-735-3355
Ferrera Jodie jodie.ferrera@colorado.edu Assistant Director, Accounting and Finance Facilities Management 303-735-5418
Harrison Chrissy christiane.harrison@colorado.edu Onboarding Program Manager Human Resources 303-492-2254
Jarchow Mary mary.jarchow@colorado.edu Associate Director, Development Music, Arts and Culture 303-492-3450
Kroger Beth bkroger@jila.colorado.edu Chief of Operations JILA 303-492-5625
Goldberg Vic victor.goldberg@colorado.edu Associate Director Office of Financial Aid 303-492-4362
Lockhart Timothy timothy.lockhart@colorado.edu Industrial Hygienist Environmental Health & Safety (EHS) 303-492-6026
Pickett Cindy cindy.pickett@colorado.edu Finance and Accounting Director ODECE and Undergraduate Education 303-492-7201
. . . . Il f Media, icati Inf i
Preo Stephanie stephanie.preo@colorado.edu Director of Finance and Human Resources College of Media, Communication and Information 303-492-5423
Roman Vanessa vanessa.roman@colorado.edu Senior Assistant Director Office of Admissions 303-492-7037
Swope Jason jason.swope@colorado.edu Manager, Student Affairs Financial Service Center |Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs 303-492-2170
CU Denver
Adele Yvette yvette.adele@ucdenver.edu Museum Manager, Liniger Building South Denver [Museum 720-488-3345
Brunner Danielle danielle.brunner@ucdenver.edu Assistant Dean of Finance and Administration College of Architecture and Planning 303-315-0102
Darnell Leo leonard.darnell@ucdenver.edu Assistant Dean College of Architecture and Planning 303-315-1015
Hambleton |Tianna tianna.hambleton@ucdenver.edu Administrative Manager Office of Development 303-724-6260
Horgan Greg gregory.horgan@ucdenver.edu Events and Catering Manager Events and Catering, South Denver 720-488-3359
Program Administrator, Academic Services Office of Experiential Programs, Skaggs School of
Lee Greg greg.g.lee@ucdenver.edu Manager Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences 303-724-2652
Martinez Dominic dominic.martinez@ucdenver.edu Senior Director Office of Inclusion and Outreach 303-724-8003
Program Administrator, Academic Service Distance Degrees and Programs, School of
Payne Jennifer jennifer.payne@ucdenver.edu Manager Pharmacy 303-724-3529
Temple Belinda belinda.temple@ucdenver.edu Outreach Coordinator Experiential Programs 303-724-5679
Young Kevin kevin.young@ucdenver.edu Director of Human Resources Colorado School of Public Health 303-724-4454
Worthman |Paul paul.worthman@ucdenver.edu Internship Advisor and Coordinator Experiential Learning Center 303-556-4995
System
Ball Stephanie stephanie.ball@cu.edu Professional Assistant Risk Management 303-860-5682
Benoy Erin erin.benoy@cu.edu Contract Manager CU Health Plan 303-860-4271
Diaz Michael michael.diaz@cu.edu Project, Operations Manager CU Health Plan 303-860-5729
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Kotlarczyk Katherine Katy.kotlarczyk@cu.edu Director of Gift Planning and Leadership Giving |Office of Advancement 303-541-1205
. . . . University Information Systems
Ramirez Paula paula.ramirez@cu.edu Business Operations Manager 303-860-4164
Ross Demetria demetria.ross@cu.edu Accountant Office of the University Controller 303-860-4216
Rowe Sarah sarah.rowe@cu.edu Director of Procurement Systems Procurement Services Center 303-764-3426
Scott RyAnne ryanne.scott@cu.edu Communications Manager Employee Services 303-860-4246
COORDINATORS

Elliott Kaitlyn kaitlyn.elliott@cu.edu Office Assistant Employee Services N/A

Lowe Janet Janet.Lowe@cu.edu Director Employee Services 303-860-5720
Russell Erin erin.russell@cu.edu Program Manager Employee Services 303-860-5724
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